



\$~O-5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 974/2024**

M/S DATABRICKS LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Vidit Garg, Adv.

versus

M/S INDO WINGS PVT LTD. AND ANRDefendant

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

%

15.01.2025

I.A. 43953/2024, I.A. 43955/2024 and I.A. 43956/2024

Let these applications be listed on 04.03.2025 i.e. the date already fixed in the main matter.

PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV, J

JANUARY 15, 2025

aks/mjo