



\$~O-11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 974/2024, I.A. 43953/2024, I.A. 43955/2024 & I.A. 43956/2024
M/S DATABRICKS LIMITEDPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Vidit Garg, Adv.

versus

M/S INDO WINGS PVT LTD. AND ANRDefendant

Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER
% **04.03.2025**

1. The plaintiff appears to have filed an application which is not listed today.
2. In view of the aforesaid, let this matter be proceeded before the concerned Joint Registrar for taking up further proceedings in accordance with the extant rules on 14.04.2025.

MARCH 4, 2025/P/SP **PURUSHAINDR KUMAR KAURAV, J**

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)