



\$~1 (Original Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS (COMM) 974/2024**

M/S DATABRICKS LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

M/S INDO WINGS PVT LTD. AND ANR.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Sambhav Jain and Mr. Pranav
Raj Singh, Advs. for Mr. Pradeep
Jain, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

29.08.2025

I.A.8738/2025

It is already 05:10 p.m.

No time left.

List on 10.10.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

AUGUST 29, 2025/dss