



\$~O-1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 974/2024**

M/S DATABRICKS LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Namit Saxena, Mr. Awnish
Maithani, Advs.

versus

M/S INDO WINGS PVT LTD. AND ANR

.....Defendants

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

14.11.2025

I.A. 8738/2025

It is already 05.20 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 16.01.2026.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

NOVEMBER 14, 2025

N.S. ASWAL